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Lilleshall NSCC

24 Jun 2017

The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Longbow Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score 1/4
Rank

12

Finals

1

YOR - Yorkshire

DWAA - Dorset & Wilts

HAM - Hampshire A

DEV - Devon & Cornwall

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4c

2A
2B
2C

DNA - Durham & Northumberland 5A

5B
5C

HUDSON Sheila
REVELL Sharon
WOODCOCK Helen

CANHAM Justine
COTTEE Jane
WILLS Wendy

BAIGENT Charlotte
GIDDINGS Rebecca
KENWORTHY Sue

BOLT Angela
FORROW Jane
TWIGG Sophie

CHALMERS Niamh
HALL Catherine
YOUNG Lynn

544 /01  -Bye-

317 /03 -Bye-

289 /04 6

455 /02 -Bye-

218 /05 2 (31)
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